PQELH’Y\ INE R\E S



1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIEPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

1 ONT
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TRI SENIOR MALE
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PAUL CAMERON
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TEAM RESULTS
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1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI SENTOR MALE - page 1
Ji J2 J3 Ja Js Diff R/Total  TOTAL
1 069 PAUL CAMERON ONT
SET 9.0 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.2 27.40
VOL 7.9 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.3 11.5 35.70 63.10
( 63.10)
2 070 MATHIEU TURGEON ONT
SET 9.0 9.1 9.0 8.7 9.0 27.00
VOL 7.8 8.3 7.6 7.2 7.2 12.3 34.90 61.90
( 61.90)
3 071 BEN SNAPE ONT
SET 8.8 8.9 9.6 9.0 8.7 26.70
VOL 8.0 8.1 8.5 7.8 7.7 11.0 34.90 61.60
( 61.60)
4 164 DALLAS STEVENS BC
SET 8.0 8.1 8.2 7.8 7.6 23.90
VOL 6.5 7.3 6.1 6.4 6.1 11.1 30.10 54,00
{ 54.00)
5 163 JEREMY BROCK BC
SET 8.7 8.7 9.1 8.8 8.8 26.30
VOL 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.6 5.4 08.8 26.10 52.40
( 52.40)
6 165 ISRAEL MARTENS BC
SET 7.9 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.5 23.70
VOL 5.7 6.3 5.8 5.8 5.1 10.0 27.30 51.00
( 51.00)
7 072 SPENCER CURTIS #ONT
SET 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.9 23.80
VOL 2.8 3.1 2.7 2.8 2.7 05.3 13.60 37.40
( 37.40)
8 028 STEVE FLEMMING OQUE
SET 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.9 7.7 23.90
VOL 0.8 0.9 0.7 0.8 0.8 02.1 4.50 28.40
( 28.40)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc,




1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI SENIOR FEMALE - page 1

Jl J2 J3 J4 Js Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 065 KAREN COCKBURN ONT

SET 9.1 9.1 9.4 8.8 8.9 27.10
VOL 7.9 8.3 7.7 7.7 7.4 10.1 33.40 60.50
( 60.50)
2 066 LYDIA ZANON ONT
SET 8.8 8.5 9.1 9.0 B.7 26.50
VOL 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.0 7.7 08.8 33.20 59.70
( 59.70)
3 161 DEVENA RATCLIFFE BC
SET 8.7 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.6 26.00
VOL 6.8 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.2 10.0 30.10 56.10
( 56.10)
4 026 MARIANNE ST. JACQUES OQUE
SET 4.8 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.5 14.00
VOL 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.6 7.4 09.9 33.30 47.30
( 47.30)
5 067 MEGHAN COX ONT
SET 9.2 8 9.0 8.6 9.4 27.00
VOL 3.6 4.1 4.3 4.3 06.1 18.60 45 .60
( 45.60)
6 160 CATHERIN WORLEY BC
SET 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.1 24.60
VOL 1.7 2.2 1.9 1.9 1.8 04.6 10.20 34.80
( 34.80)
7 068 ERIN PANCER ONT
SET 8.0 8.4 8.6 7.9 8.2 24,60
VOL 1,3 1.6 1.1 1.4 1.1 03.4 7.20 31.80
( 31.80)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics AssocC.
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1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

DMT SENIOR MAILE - page 1
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL

1 163 JEREMY BROCK BC

OFP 1 1.6 1.5 1.7 1.8 1.6 02.5 5.77

OF 2 1. 1.5 1.7 1.8 1.5 02.5 5.63 11.40
2 167 SHAWN HOLLOWAY BC

or 1 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.5 01.7 4.70

or 2 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.4 01.9 4.63 9.33
3 071 BEN SNAPE ONT

OP 1 1.5 1.4 1.3 1.3 1.2 Q1.7 4,37

Oop 2 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.3 1.4 02.1 4 .77 g.14
4 072 SPENCER CURTIS ONT

OP 1 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.5 1.4 01.5 4.50

QP 2 i.6 1.7 1.7 1.5 1.4 01.4 4.60 g.10
5 164 DALLAS STEVENS BC

OoP 1 1.0 1.1 1.0 0.8 1.0 02.1 4.10

OopP 2 1.2 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.3 0D2.3 4.77 8.87
6 168 JIMMIE LAMARRE #BC

OoP 1 1.3 1.3 1,4 1.3 1.2 01.6 4.20

Oop 2 1.3 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.5 01.5 4,50 8.70
7 = 165 ISRAEL MARTENS BC

oP 1 1.1 1.1 1.1 0.9 0.8 02.5 4,57

oP 2 1.0 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 01.1 3.37 7.94
8 070 MATHIEU TURGEON ONT

orP 1 i.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 01.3 3.70

or 2 1.2 1.2 1.0 1.0 1.0 02.1 4.23 7.93

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
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1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

DMT SENIOR FEMALES - rage 1
J1 J2 J3 J4 Jd5 Diff R/Total TOTAL

1 073 LISA COLUSSI ONT

OP 1 1.4 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.6 02.1 5.03

opr 2 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.4 02.1 4.83 9.86
2 013 MARTHA PURDY NS

QP 1 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.9 1.6 01.5 4.70

or 2 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.3 01.7 4.57 g.27
3 161 DEVENA RATCLIFFE BC

orP 1 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.2 1.3 01.5 4.23

OP 2 1.5 1.% 1.4 1.4 1.3 01.7 4.57 8.80
4 174 SHANNON LEE «BC

OP 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.3 01.5 4.43

Qp 2 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 01.4 4.07 8.50
5 = (061 CHERYL JOHNSON ONT

OP 1 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.4 1.4 01.3 4.37

OP 2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.3 1.3 01.4 4,07 8.44
6 166 TANYA LIQUORISH BC

OP 1 1.4 1.5 1.% 1.3 1.3 01.4 4.20

OoP 2 1.4 1.4 1,5 1.3 1.2 01.5 4,23 8.43
7 04’7 TERESA MIKOLA ONT

Or 1 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.3 1.2 01.6 4.20

OF 2 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.5 00.5 1.63 5.83

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics A5507é5 Cll’ .
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199 T & T NATIONAIL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS SENIOR MALE - page 1
Jl J2 23 J4a J5 Jb Jg9 J10 J11 D/S Exec Diff R/Tot. TOTAL
1 071 B, SNAPE\O70 M. TURGEON ONT
£.8 8.38.3 8.9 8.2 8.4 8.8 9.0 9.0 34.70 34.70
7.7 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.3 7.6 9.5 9.5 9.4 34.30 11.1 45.40 80.10
( 80.10)
2 069 P.CAMERON\163 J. BROCK O/BE
8.1 8.3 7.7 8.26.77.9 7.38.08.4 32.00 32.00
8.1 8.0 7.5 7.6 8.3 8.4 7.8 8.4 8.3 32.90 10.3 43.20 75.20
{ 75.20)
Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
1995 T & T NATIONAIL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling
TRS SENIOR FEMALERE - page 1
JL J2 J3 J4 J5 Jé6 Jg Ji0 Jil1 D/S Exec Diff R/Tot. TOTAL
1 066 L. ZANON\0OG65 K. COCKBURN ONT
8.8 8.8 8.6 8.7 8.8 9.1 9.5 9.4 9.5 36.60 36.60
7.9 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.48.0 9.6 9.3 9.6 35.30 08.8 44.10 80.70
( 80.70)
2 068 E. PANCER\O67 M. COX ONT
8.2 8.48.1 8.0 8.48.6 8.8 9.29.4 35.00 35.00
0.7 0.6 0.7 1.6 1.71.5 1.8 1.8 1.8 5.90 02.1 8.00 43.00
( 43.00)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

1 ONT

050
048
051
049

173
168
167

TRI JUNIOR MALE

STEVE BRAJOVIC
BRYAN EMERY

CARL VON HOLSTEIN
KEVIN PERKINS

JOE FINLEY
JIMMIE LAMARRE
SHAWN HOLLOWAY

TEAM RESULTS

22.50
19.80
22.10
25.40

6.40
21.70
24.20

10.00

5.10
25.80
23.50

27.90
8.70
30.40

129.30

119.30



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling 5 .
FR1baY - A7

TRI JUNITOR MALE - page 1

Jl J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 025 FRANCOIS GIGNAC QUE

SET 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.3 8.4 25.10
VOL 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.2 7.4 07.0 30.10 55 .20
( 55.20)
2 167 SHAWN HOLLOWAY BC
SET 7.7 8.6 8.3 7.9 8.0 24,20
VOL 7.5 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.6 08.3 30.40 54.60
( 54.60)
3 014 DAN MCENTEE NS
SET 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 22.70
VOL 7.0 7.7 7.2 7.1 7.1 08.3 29.70 52.40
( 52.40)
4 101 BRENT HONEY MB
SET 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.5 22.30
VOL 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.6 06.5 29.10 51.40
( 51.40)
5 049 KEVIN PERKINS ONT
SET 8.3 8.8 8.3 8.4 8.7 25.40
VOL 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 05.8 23.50 48.90
( 48.90)
6 051 CARL VON HOLSTEIN ONT
SET 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.4 22.10
VOL 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.4 06.5 25.80 47.90
( 47.90)
7 173 JOE FINLEY BC
SET 2.1 2.2 2.1 2.2 1.9 6.40
VOL 6.6 6.7 7.0 6.3 6.9 07.7 27.90 34.30
( 34.30)
8 050 STEVE BRAJOVIC ONT
SET 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.5 8.0 22.50
VOL 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.5 03.2 10.00 32.50
( 32.50)
9 168 JIMMIE LAMARRE BC
SET 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.1 21.70
VOL 1.9 2.0 2.0 1.9 1.7 02.9 8.70 30.40
( 30.40)
10 024 FELIX DIPASQUALE QUE
SET 8.6 8.7 8.0 8.6 8.4 25.60
VOL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 01.1 1,10 26.70
( 26.70)
11 048 BRYAN EMERY ONT
SET 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.4 6.4 19.80
VOL 1.0 1.0 0.9 0.5 0.9 02.3 5,10 24.90
( 24.90)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

1 ONT
041
G472
061
043

166
169
170
171
3 *QONT
044
046
047
045

TRI JUNIOR FEMALE

HELEN SAARI
JOCELYN PLUMB
CHERYI. JOHNSON
ERIN LANDRY

TANYA LIQUORISH
BETTINA ALLEY
CATHERINE TRACY
KAELA BRUSCHETTO

COURTNEY DISHER
VERONIKA BAUER
TERESA MIKOLA
MARCELINE GOLDSTEIN

TEAM RESULTS

24,
25.
.40
24.

25

24.
24,
24.

25

24
23

60
30

10
10

10
50

.70

.80
.60
23.
24 .

00
80

27.30
31.40
30.60
29.00

36.30
29.10
30.10
30.50

30.40
29.50
27.40
31.60

166.30

165.20

164.70



1995 T & T NATIONAIL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI JUNIOR FEMALE - page 1
Jg1 J2 33 J4 35 Diff R/Total  TOTAL
1 042 JOCELYN PLUMB ONT
SET 8.5 8.5 8.2 B8.6 8.3 25.30
vOL 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.4 7.7 07.1 31.40 56.70
( 56.70)
2 045 MARCELINE GOLDSTEIN %ONT
SET 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.9 8.0 24.80
VOL 7.9 8.3 8.4 8.7 8.0 06.9 31.60 56.40
( 56.40)
3 171 KAELA BRUSCHETTO BC
SET 8.8 8.6 8.1 8.4 8.7 25.70
VOL 7.4 8.0 7.9 7.6 8.4 07.0 30.50 56.20
( 56.20)
4 061 CHERYL JOHNSON ONT
SET 8.7 8.2 8.2 8.9 8.5 25.40
VOL 7.4 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.7 07.5 30.60 56.00
( 56.00)
5 044 COURTNEY DISHER #ONT
SET 8.2 8.6 8.3 8.3 7.9 24,80
VOL 7.8 7.5 7.9 7.8 7.6 07.2 30.40 55.20
{ 55.20)
6 170 CATHERINE TRACY BC
SET 8.5 8.0 7.9 8.3 8.2 24.50
VOL 7.4 7.4 7.9 7.3 8.0 07.4 30.10 5460
( 54.60)
7 166 TANYA LIQUORISH BC
SET 8.0 8.2 8.3 7.9 7.9 24.10
VOL 7.6 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.7 07.5 30.30 54.40
( 54.40)
8 169 BETTINA ALLEY BC
SET 7.8 8.2 8.3 8.0 7.9 24.10
VoL 7.1 6.9 7.9 7.5 7.1 07.4 29.10 53.20
( 53.20)
9 = 046 VERONIKA BAUER #ONT
SET 7.8 7.8 7.8 8.0 8.2 23,60
VOL 7.4 7.1 7.5 7.6 7.2 07.4 29.50 53.10
( 53.10)
9 = 043 ERIN LANDRY ONT
SET 7.8 8.0 7.9 8.5 8.2 24.10
VOL 7.3 6.8 7.4 6.7 7.2 07.7 29.00 53.10
( 53.10)
11 041 HELEN SAARI ONT
SET 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.3 8.5 24.60
VOL 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.8 06.6 27.30 51.90
( 51.90)
12 047 TERESA MIKOLA %ONT
SET 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.6 23.00
VOL 6.5 6.8 7.2 6.5 6.6 07.5 27.40 50.40
( 50.40)
13 172 DEANNA DANISEK +BC
SET 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.90
VOL 7.4 7.5 8.0 7.3 7.7 05.5 28.10 40.00
( 40.00)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI TJOUONITOR FEMALKE - page 2

Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total
14 013 MARTHA PURDY NS

SET 7.6 7.9 8.1 7.5 7.8 23.30
VOL 3.3 3.3 3.5 3.3 3.2 05.0 14.90
( 38.20)

Hosted by Manitoba Gyvmnastics Assoc.

TOTAL

38.20
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199 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

181
168
180
179
2 ONT
049
060
064
050
3 QUE
024
022
025

DMT JUNIOR MALE

TREVOR HARRISON
JIMMIE LAMARRE
BRANDON WEST
RYAN WARD

KEVIN PERKINS
MATTHEW COLE

MATTHEW PLUMB
STEVE BRAJOVIC

FELIX DIPASQUALE
LOUIS COTE
FRANCOIS GIGNAC

4
4

3.

4

o

NN

TEAM SCORES

.17
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30
.33

.50
.83
.10
.63
.57
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¥

.17
.37
.97
.53
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.07
.67
.80
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.83
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1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

DMT JUNIOR MAILE - page 1
Jr 3z J3 Ja Js Diff R/Total  TOTAL
1 049 KEVIN PERKINS ONT
L 0P 1 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.7 1.5 0l.3 4.50
or 2 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.7 01.3 4.57 9.07
2 168 JIMMIE LAMARRE BC
. OP 1 1.5 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.6 01.6 4.53
L OP 2 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.5 0l.5 4.37 8.90
3 179 RYAN WARD BC
oP 1 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.5 1.6 01.2 4.33
oP 2 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.5 01.4 4.53 8.86
4 121 JEFF CEDDES ALBA
e oP 1 1.8 1.6 1.7 1.6 1.8 01.3 4.70
oP 2 i.4 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.0 01.3 4.03 8.73
5 025 FRANCOIS GIGNAC OQUE
, oP 1 1.7 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.7 01.5 4.77
e opP 2 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.3 1.3 01.3 3.83 8.60
6 024 FELIX DIPASQUALE QUE
4 oP 1 1.6 1.6 1.7 1.6 1.8 0l.3 4.57
oP 2 1.2 1.3 1.3 1.7 1.4 01.2 3.87 8.44
7 101 BRENT HONEY MB
o OF 1 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.5 01.1 4.17
opP 2 1.6 1.3 1.3 1.5 1.3 0l.5 4.23 8.40
8 014 DAN McENTEE NS
OP 1 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 01.6 3.33
oP 2 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 01.5 4.50 7.83
9 181 TREVOR HARRISON BC
;/ oP 1 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.5 1.4 01.3 4.17
- oP 2 1.2 0.9 0.9 1.0 0.9 01.3 3.17 7.34
10 180 BRANDON WEST BC
Y, oP 1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 00.9 3.30
- opP 2 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.2 01.3 3.97 7.27
11 060 MATTHEW COLE ONT
- OP 1 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.5 1.5 00.9 3.83
- oP 2 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.3 1.1 01.0 3.07 6.90
12 064 MATTHEW PLUMB ONT
B OP 1 1.7 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0l.1 4.10
oP 2 0.7 0.9 0.7 1.1 0 01.0 2.67 6.77
13 050 STEVE BRAJOVIC ONT
OP 1 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.3 1.6 01.5 4.63
oP 2 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.8 0,7 00.4 1.80 6.43

14 022 LOUIS COTE QUE
Withdrawn




1995 T&7T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

1

ONT
065
046
043
D66

BC
174
172
175
170

DMT JUNIOGR WOMEN -

KAREN COCKBURN
VERONIKA BAUER
ERIN LANDRY
LYDIA ZANON

SHANNON LEE
DEANNA DANISEK
TARA FOSLIEN
CATHERINE TRACY

IO R - R o N Y

PN S N N

.33
.50
.23
.63

47
.10
.23
.13

TEAM RESULTS

P S 1 T+

P P I ~ N

.23
.90
.20
.33

50
.03
.87
.57

26.22

25.93
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Tlgmpmlinﬁ & Tumbling

E3 T ST L 3R I E ML E - page 1
J1 Je a3 Ja J5 Diff  R/Total  TOTH

I = 174 SHANNON LEE EC

oE 1 1o 1.7 1.6 1.7 1.6 oOl.p 4,47

op 2 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6  01.3 T 8,97
5 06k LYDIA ZANON ONT

0F 1 1.7 1.6 1.7 1.6 1.7 01.3 4. b5

aF e o4 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.7 GL.g 4,33 8.9
3 057 ANDREA SAEOURIN  %0NT

OF 1 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.7 01.% 4. 50

OF £ 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.5  ©l.3 4.3 .57
4 170 CATHERINE TRACY EG

OF 1 o 1. 1.5 1.5 1.5 0l.E 413

OF B 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.5 01.5 4,57 g .70
5 065 KAREN COCEBURN  ONT

OF 1 1ot 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.5  01.p 4.5

OF 2 1.3 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.4 01.3 4.5 854
& 047 ERIN LANDRY ONT

oF 1 1.2 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.4  01.3 4.0

oF 2 Lot 1.5 1.% 1.5 1.5 01.9 4. 20 8.43
7 O4b6 VERONIEA EAUER ONT

oF 1 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.7  0i.3 4 .50 {

oF & 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.3 1.4  01.1 o, 90 8. 40
8 176 DESIREE BEVAN  XEC

OoF 1 1.1 1.8 1.3 1.3 1.3 otl.o 5.8%

nE g 1.7 1.6 1.B 1.7 1.7  01.1 4, 50 .3m
Y = {71 KAELA EBRUSCHETTO XEC

oF 1 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.5 1.4  01.2 3,93

oF 2 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.5 1.5  01.3 4, 30 g.om
9 = 21 TANYA MELSBACH GUE

oF 1 1.2 1.5 1.% 1.3 1.3  01.3 4,08

0F 2 1.4 1.6 1.8 1.5 1.7  G1.0 4, 2O 8,03
11 042 JOCELYN FLUME  ®ONT

oF 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.6 1.5  Of.14 4.10

OF 2 1.5 1.4 51,5 1.4  01.1 4, 10 5. 20
1% = 117 HATIE WALKER SASH

OF 1 1.2 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.5  01.3 4. 0m

OF & Lot 1.4 1.4 1.t 1.5  01.3 4.160 8.1%
12 = 172 DEANNA DAMISER BC

OF 1 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.4  01.3 4,10

R B 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.4 01.% 4,03 8.1

Mosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

1 ONT
059
062
064
060

2 ALBA
140
121
139

185
179
181
180

TRI NOVICE MALE

BARTELT VANESSEN
JONATHON TROGNITZ
MATTHEW PLUMB
MATTHEW COLE

JOE FRANGIONE
JEFF GEDDES
TODD MALOQO

CORY GILRQY
RYAN WARD
TREVOR HARRISON
BRANDON WEST

TEAM RESULTS

25
24

23

21.
23.

22

.00
.30
23,
25,

60
80

.50
22.
23.

90
20

10
10

.10
22.

00

31
29

28

25.
.70
28.
25.

27

.70
.20
29.
29,

60
30

.70
28.
27.

30
80

40

90
10

166.30

154.40

149.20



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TIRT NOVICE MALE - page 1
Jgi1 J2 33 J4 35 Diff R/Total
L1 059 BARTELT VANESSEN ONT
SET 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.5 8.7 25.00
VOL 8.8 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.6 06.5 31.70
( 56.70)
2 060 MATTHEW COLE ONT
- SET 8.8 8.6 8.4 8.5 .7 25.80
L VOL 8.1 7.3 7.6 7.9 7.9 06.5 29.90
( 55.70)
. 3 023 BENOIT MCMARTIN QUE
v SET 8.4 7.8 8.0 8.1 8.5 24.50
VOL 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.9 06.3 29.40
( 53.90)
4 062 JONATHON TROGNITZ ONT
’ SET 7.9 7.7 8.2 8.3 8.2 24.30
VOL 7.5 7.8 8.3 7.9 7.9 05.6 29.20
( 53.50)
5 064 MATTHEW PLUMB ONT
; SET 8.3 7.4 7.6 7.9 8.1 23.60
VOL 8.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 8.2 06.3 29.60
( 53.20)
| 6 140 JOE FRANGIONE ALBA
Vv SET 7.3 7.8 7.7 8.0 8.1 23.50
VOL 6.7 7.1 7.3 7.9 7.8 06.5 28.70
( 52.20)
7 = 022 LOUIS COTE QUE
SET 8.3 7.6 7.8 7.9 8.4 24.00
L~ VOL 7.6 6.9 7.1 6.6 7.0 06.2 27.20
{ 51.20)
7 = 121 JEFF GEDDES ALBA
L SET 7.4 8.3 7.6 7.5 7.8 22.90
VOL 7.9 7.0 7.8 7.4 7.8 05.3 28.30
( 51.20)
9 = 139 TODD MALO ALBA
SET 7.5 7.5 7.9 8.0 7.8 23.20
VOL 6.2 6.6 7.3 7.5 7.4 06.5 27.80
( 51.00)
9 = 181 TREVOR HARRISON BC
SET 6.9 7.3 7.7 7.6 7.2 22.10
— VOL 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.9 8.0 06.4 28.90
( 51.00)
11 179 RYAN WARD BC
. SET 7.9 7.6 7.8 7.7 1. 23.10
" VOL 7.3 6.7 6.8 7.3 7.1 06.5 27.70
( 50.80)
12 063 JONATHON COLE %ONT
- SET 7.3 6.7 2 7.5 6.8 21.30
VOL 7.6 6.8 7.4 7.0 7.6 05.1 27.10
( 48.40)
13 180 BRANDON WEST BC
g SET 7.6 6.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 22.00
VOL 5.7 6.0 6.7 6.6 6.4 06.1 25.10
( 47.10)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

TOTAL

56.70

55.70

53.90

53.50

53.20

52.20

51.20

51.20

51.00

51.00

50.80

48.40

47.10



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI NOVICE MALRE - page 2
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total
14 185 CORY GILROY BC
SET 7.1 6.7 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.10
- VOL 6.0 6.3 7.0 6.7 6.5 05.9 25.40
{ 46.50)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

TOTAL

46.50



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

1 ONT
053
055
052
054

175
174
182
177
3 ALBA
134
132
136

176
184
183
178
5 *0ONT
058
056
057

TR1I NOVICE FEMALE

SAVIJA MCMANUS
AUBREY GOSSE
ANGELA STRANGE
CASSANDRA SIWEK

TARA FOSELIN

SHANNON LEE

ANNA MARIE MACDONALD
BROOKE HENDERSON

KELLY ANDERSON
ANDREA STEVENS
JAMIE RADFORD

DESIREE BEVAN
AMBER SWEDGAN
LISA MCBOYLE

NICOLE BARKLEY

MAAIKE VANESSEN
LYNE GOSSELIN
ANDREA SABOURIN

TEAM RESULTS

24.70
24.60
25.30
25.30

24.50
25,20
25.90
25.40

24.50
24.30
24.30

25.50
24 .80
24 .80
23.60

24.10
25.30
4.90

31.50
29.90
31.20
31.80

29.80
30.80
31.40
30.70

29.70
28.70
29.60

12.50
29.40

6.90
29.00

27.40
30.00
30.10

169

169

i61.

146

141

.80

.40

10

.00

.80



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI NOVICE FEMALLE - page 1

J1 J2 J3 J4 Js Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 182 ANNA MARIE MACDONALD BC

SET 9.0 8.8 8.3 8.6 8.5 25.90
VOL 8.6 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.5 06.5 31.40 57.30
( 57.30)
2 054 CASSANDRA SIWEK ONT
SET 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.1 8.5 25.30
VOL 8.9 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.4 06.5 31.80 57.10
( 57.10)
3 = 021 TANYA MELSBACH OQUE
SET 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.6 25.70
VOL 8.1 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.4 06.4 30.80 56.50
( 56.50)
3 = 052 ANGELA STRANGE ONT
SET 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.4 25.30
VOL 8.1 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.4 06.5 31.20 56,50
( 56.50)
5 053 SAVIJA MCMANUS ONT
SET 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.3 7.9 24.70
VOL 8.9 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 06.5 31.50 56.20
( 56.20)
6 177 BROOKE HENDERSON BC
SET 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.6 25.40
VOL 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.5 05.9 30.70 56.10
( 56.10)
7 174 SHANNON LEE BC
SET 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.4 25.20
VOL 7.5 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.4 06,3 30.80 56.00
( 56.00)
8 056 LYNE GOSSELIN %ONT
SET 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.2 25.30
VOL 8.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.9 06.1 30.00 55 .30
( 55.30)
9 055 AUBREY GOSSE ONT
SET 8.0 8.3 8.4 B.1 8.2 24,60
VOL 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.9 06.5 29.90 54 .50
( 54.50)
10 175 TARA FOSELIN BC
SET 8.0 8.2 8.3 7.9 8.3 24.50
VOL 7.9 6.9 7.9 7.5 8.2 06.5 29.80 54 .30
( 54.30)
11 = 184 AMBER SWEDGAN xBC
SET 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.0 8.2 24.80
VOL 7.7 7.3 7.9 7.5 7.7 06.5 29.40 54.20
( 54.20)
11 = 134 KELLY ANDERSON ALBA
SET 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 24.50
VOL 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.1 8.2 05.3 29.70 54,20
( 54.20)
13 136 JAMIE RADFORD ALBA
SET g.2 7.8 8.3 8.0 8.1 24.30
VOL 8.1 7.3 8.2 7.3 8.0 06.2 29.60 53.90
( 53.90)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

A



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI
14 132
15 178
16 058
17 104
18 103
19 191
20 176
21 057
22 183
23 190
24 011

NOVICE FEMAILE - page 2
J1 Jz 33 J4 35 Diff R/Total  TOTAL
ANDREA STEVENS ALBA
SET 8.3 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.2 24.30
VOL 7.7 7.4 8.1 7.8 8.1 05.1 28.70 53.00
{ 53.00)
NICOLE BARKLEY #BC
SET 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.7 8.1 23.60
VOL 7.4 7.3 7.8 7.0 7.9 06.5 29.00 52.60
{ 52.60)
MAAIKE VANESSEN #ONT
SET 8.4 8.1 8.0 7.7 8.0 24.10
VOL 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 05.3 27.40 51 .50
( 51.50)
TANNYS VAUSE MB
SET 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.9 8.0 23.60
VOL 7.1 6.5 7.4 6.6 7.3 05.4 26.40 50.00
( 50.00)
JACKIE MAZURAK MB
SET 8.0 7.0 7.6 6.8 7.2 21.80
VOL 7.4 6.9 7.6 6.9 7.3 05.0 26.60 48.40
( 48.40)
KIRBY STENGER USA
SET 8.1 7.6 8.2 7.5 7.8 23.50
VOL 6.1 5.7 6.3 5.7 5.9 03.1 20.80 44.30
( 44.30)
DESIREE BEVAN #BC
SET 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50
VOL 3.0 3.0 3.1 2.7 3.1 03.4 12.50 38.00
( 38.00)
ANDREA SABOURIN #ONT
SET 1.6 1.9 1.7 1.5 1.6 4.90
VOL 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 06.5 30.10 35.00
( 35.00)
LISA MCBOYLE #BC
SET 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.5 24.80
VOL 1.5 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 01.8 6.90 31.70
( 31.70)
KIM POLING USA
SET g.1 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.0 24.30
VOL 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 01.1 1.50 25.80
( 25.80)
JILL MACKEIGAN NS
SET 5.6 5.5 6.2 5.5 5.8 16.90
VOL 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 00.5 .50 17.40
( 17.40)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

Y 4
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Trampoting & Tumbling

T TS DITE Maeall = - page 1

J1 Jc J3 J A da Diff R/Total TOTAL

1 121 JEFF GEDDES ALRA
01 8.8 B,
GFa 4.0 4.

.4 2.0 D00 17.867
4,1 4.0 .9 L1.17 o8 .84
( 28.84)

L3 M

L3 -0

(= 122 DAVID COWAN  ALEA
GF 1 8.7
oFa2 3

vl 0o, 0 1h.67
4.1 .l 4.1 3W7 €03, 11.17 27 .84
( B7.843

-0 na
[n3]
w3

o~
1
o
I~
m
o~

il

089 ALEXTS JAMES ONT
oF | 8.5 B.Y
OFe 3.7 y

L
-

L (O

i

B.b 00,0 16,9
2.8 Q.9 1.5
5

( 27

-3 L

1)
. P4 CHRIS JOHNSTON ALBA
F3 B.2 8.4
nEz I, a.1

00,0 16.87
03.1 10.10 Bh. 97
{ PL.F7

W@
@
@
=

W m

N

o 123 MATT DIAL ALEA
084 B.4 8.6
OrFe 3.9 3.4

& at 0,0 17.07
B 0E.H .67 ah.7h
{ Bb.T74)

L) o
3 G

& 093 CHRIS AIMONE  ONT

oF a,4 7.9 B.3F B.0O 8.7 Q.0 16,47
OrFe 23,5 9.4 3.3 3.8 4.1 o2 16,17 2. Eh

{ 2b&.64)
7 ang JEAN-F. SOutY (QUE

1 g.0 8.3 8.2 B.1 8.2 Q0.0 1a. 33
2 2,5 3.8 3.3 3.4 3I.4 R .33 2% .66

{ 25.646)

8 G911 SCOTT GROVEE  ONT
O .8 7.8 B.E2 B.
o 3.6 5.4 Z.4 003

i

3l

& B.a 000 16,27
& BB OBLE 9,20 25, 47
( B5.473

L
)
i

k) 090 CHRISTO ELEMENT  ONT
ar 1 7.h b
oFz S07 0 G

= 00,0 14 .80
3.6 e, 8 10.27 25,07
{ 25%.07)

~ -0
£l ~3
£

1o 003 DUANE REID  NFLD
OF 7.b 7
n&z2 2.7 .2

OO .0 15 .40
O1.8 .87 2,27
{ P&4.27)

~J

~J
~1
G

KL
Lo

&l
[

11 08% DANIEL CONBTANTIN  QUE
OF1 7.7 Tuh 7.8 T.h 7. 00,0 14.87
nF2 2.1 3.2 3.2 3.1 2.9 g7 8.97 o B
{ 23.8B4)
1 1B4 BRETT OVERTON RO
oEl 501 5.0 5.0 4.9 5.1 O, 0 10.07
GFe =7 3.4 T.40 2.6 3.6 O, l .17 19,24
{ 19.24)
3 021 DAVID GIRARD  QUE
=1 =01 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.9 000 1G.13
aF:2 a.% 0 @.E 2.4 3.8 3.0 QF .1 g.03 17,16

19,160

lQ?;/



Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

Lo T e Y BT R el S-S PE D OOSH S
Trampoline & Tumbling

AR IS T ETE Ml B - page £

J1 JE J3 Jb J0 Liff R/Total

14 030 DAVID FOIRIER  RUE
OF 1 God b4 3.9 4.2 4.0 0.0 2.5
OF2 .8 3.7 3.6 3.4 3.3 Q. 4 .03

Hosted by PFManitobe Gymnastics Assoo.

TOTAL

18, G



Bt IR B ] B T ST L Ok ey b CHaMP I OMNSHYT PS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM NOVICE FEMALE - TEAM RESULTS

1 ALBA 85.40
135 ALMA CHAN 15.73 9.40
134 KELLY ANDERSON 16.87 11.10
133 KELLY OTTENBRIET 17.47 11.63
132 ANDREA STEVENS 17.33 11.090

2 ONT 84,36
084 IYANA GARDNER 16.80 9,83
083 SARAH FENNELL 16.80 9.47
081 CASSIE SHIRLEY 17.20 11.37
082 JULIE HURST 17.53 11.63



1= B L T iy T [ N T T Y N A MPE TSNS I PSS
Tranpoline & Tumbling

TLE g LU LT I W FE el B - page 1

J1 J2 J3 JA J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 082 JULIE HURST ONT

0Pl 8.4 8.8 8.9 9.1 8.6 00.0 17.53
o0r2 4,2 4.2 4.4 4.5 4.1 03.1 11.63 29.16
{ 29.16)
2 133 KELLY OTTENBRIET ALBA
0P1 8.5 8.8 8.8 9.2 8.6 00.0 i7.47
0pP2 4,1 4.0 4.5 4.3 4.1 03.3 11.63 29.10
{ 29.10)
3 081 CASSIE SHIRLEY ONT
OP1 8.8 8.9 8.5 8.1 8.5 00.0 17.20
0p2 4,4 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.1 02.9 11.37 28.57
( 28.57)
4 132 ANDREA STEVENS ALBA
0Pl 8.9 8.7 8.4 8.8 8.5 0o0.0 17.33
0P2 4.2 4.1 4.0 4.4 4.0 62.8 11.00 28,33
( 28.33)
5 134 KELLY ANDERSON ALBA
0Pi 8.1 8.5 8.2 8.6 8.8 00.0 i6.87
0P2 3.9 4.3 3.7 4.2 4.2 062.9 11,10 27.97
( 27.97)
6 112 KATIE WALKER SASK
OP1 9.0 8.9 8.5 8.7 8.7 60.0 17.53
opP2 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.7 4.0 02.2 .73 27.26
( 27.26)
7 092 ASIS VIEIRA *"ONT
0Pl 8.5 8.2 8.5 7.6 8.7 00.0 16.80
0p2 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.0 3.9 02.3 10.30 27.10
( 27.10)
8 029 ANNIE TURCOTTE QUE
0Pl 8.6 8.8 8.9 8.7 8.5 00.0 17.490
0PZ 3.5 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.3 02.8 9.53 26.93
( 26.93)
8 084 IYANA GARDNER ONT
0Pl 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.7 06.0 16.80
op2 3.6 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.6 02.7 9.83 26.63
{ 26.63)
10 083 SARAH FENNELL ONT
0Pl 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.4 00.0 16.80
o0pP2 3.2 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.4 02.8 9.47 26.27
( 26.27)
11 111 KYLA LENZEN SASK
0Pl 8.1 7.4 8.0 8.3 7.7 00.0 15.87
0r2 3.7 3.3 3.9 3.8 3.7 02.6 10.07 25.94
( 25.984)
12 103 JACKIE MAZURAK MB
0P1 8.3 8.1 8.4 8.0 8.1 00.0 16.33
0p2 3.3 2.9 3.1 3.1 3.5 03.1 9.43 25.76
( 25.76)
13 001 BETH SUVAK NFLD
0Pl 7.9 7.6 8.2 7.4 8.2 0G.0 15.80
op2 3.6 3.0 3.5 3.6 3.6 02.4 9.53 25.33



== TSR B T & T O s R ek T OaMSsSH TIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM MNMOVICE FEMaLE ~ page 2
J1 12 J3 J4 35 Diff R/Total TOTAL
14 135 alMa CHAN ALBA
OPL 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.7 8.1 06.0 15.73
0P2 3.6 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.7 02.0 G.40 25.13
( 25.13)
15 103 KAREN MACKENZIE MB
0Pl 7.7 7.7 8.1 8.2 8.2 00.0 16.00
0P2 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.5 02.0 8.87 24.87
( 24.87)
16 = 002 NATELLE TULK NFLD
0Pl 7.7 6.9 8.1 7.8 7.7 00.0 15.47
0p2 3.2 2.7 3.2 3.2 3.3 02.4 8.80 24.27
( 24.27)
16 = 919 KIRBY STENGER USA
0Pl 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.9 8.2 00.0 15.67
0P2 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.5 02.0 8.60 26.27
( 24.27)
18 184 AMBER SWEDGAN 8C
0Pl 7.% 7.6 7.9 7.2 7.9 00.0 15.07
0P2 3.6 3.1 3.7 3.3 3.7 02.0 9.07 24.14
{ 24.14)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc. /






1995 COREL: NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI SENIOR MALRK - page 1
Jli Jz2 J3 J4a J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 069 PAUL CAMERON ONT
SET 9.0 9.2 9.2 8.9 9.2 27.40
VOL 7.9 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.3 11.5 35.70
FINAL §.2 8.1 7.8 8.0 8.6 11.5 35.80 898.90
{ 98.90)
2 070 MATHIEU TURGEON ONT
SET 9.0 9.1 9.0 8.7 9.0 27.00
VOL 7.8 8.3 7.6 7.2 7.2 12.3 34.90
FINAL 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 12.7 35.30 97.20
{ 97.20)
3 071 BEN SNAPE ONT
SET 8.8 8.9 9.6 9.0 8.7 26.70
VOL g.0 8.1 8.5 7.8 7.7 11.0 34,90
FINAL 8.0 7.9 8.3 8.1 8.3 10.9 35.30 96.90
( 96.90)
4 163 JEREMY BROCK BC
SET 8.7 8.7 9.1 B.8 8.8 26.30
VOL 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.6 5.4 08.8 26.10
FINAL 7.8 7.7 T.7T 7.7 8.2 11.5 34.70 87.10
{ 87.10)
5 164 DALLAS STEVENS BC
SET 8.0 8.1 8.2 7.8 7.6 23.90
VOL 6.5 7.3 6.1 6.4 6.1 11.1 30.10
FINAL 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.6 10.7 30.80 84.80
{ 84.80)
6 165 ISRAEL MARTENS BC
SET 7.9 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.5 23.70
VOL 5.7 5.3 5.8 5.8 5.1 10.0 27.30
FINAL 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.5 10.0 29.30 80.30
{ 80.30)
7 072 SPENCER CURTIS #ONT
SET 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.9 23.80
VOL 2.8 3.1 2.7 2.8 2.7 05.3 13.60
FINAL 7.8 7.7 7.5 8.0 8.1 08.4 31.90 69.30
{ 69.30)
8 028 STEVE FLEMMING QUE
SET 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.9 7.7 23.90
VOL 0.8 0.9 0.7 0.8 0.8 02.1 4.50
FINAL 7.0 6.7 7.1 7.7 7.3 08.6 30.00 58.40
{ 58.40)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.




1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TR I SENIOR FEMALRK - page 1
Jl J2 J3 Ja J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 065 KAREN COCKBURN ONT
SET 9.1 9.1 9.4 8.8 8.9 27.10
VOL 7.9 8.3 7.7 7.7 7.4 10.1 33.40
FINAL 8.1 8.5 7.9 7.8 7.7 10.1 33.90 94.40
( 94.40)
2 066 LYDIA ZANON ONT
SET 8.8 8.5 9.1 9.0 8.7 26.50
VOL 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.0 7.7 08.8 33.20
FINAL 8.6 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.5 08.8 34.10 93.80
( 93.80)
3 161 DEVENA RATCLIFFE BC
SET 8.7 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.6 26.00
VoL 6.8 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.2 10.0 30.10
FINAL 7.7 6.9 7.5 7.7 7.7 09.8 32.70 88.80
( 88.80)
4 026 MARIANNE ST. JACQUES QUE
SET 4.8 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.5 14.00
VOL 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.6 7.4 09.9 33.30
FINAL 8.5 8.9 8.6 8.2 9.1 10.4 36.40 83.70
( 83.70)
5 067 MEGHAN COX ONT
SET 9.2 8.8 9.0 8.6 9.4 27.00
VOL 3.6 4.1 4.1 4.3 4.3  06.1 18.60
FINAL 8.5 8.4 8.4 7.5 8.4 09.2 34.40 80.00
( 80.00)
6 160 CATHERIN WORLEY BC
SET 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.1 24.60
VOL 1.7 2.2 1.9 1.9 1.8 04.6 10.20
FINAL 6.4 7.7 6.9 6.8 7.2 10.9 31.80 66.60
{ 66.60)
7 068 ERIN PANCER ONT
SET 8.0 8.4 8.6 7.9 8.2 24.60
VOL 1.3 1.6 1.1 1.4 1.1 03.4 7.20
FINAL 7.6 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.5 09.4 32.00 63.80
( 63.80)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
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Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS SENIOR MALE - page 1
Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J9 J10 J11 D/S Exec Diff R/Tot. TOTAL
071 B. SNAPE\070 M. TURGEON ONT
8.8 8.3 8.3 8.9 8.2 8.4 8.8 9.0 9.0 34.70 34.70
7.7 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.3 7.6 9.5 9.5 9.4 34.30 11.1 45.40
7.8 7.8 7.7 8.1 7.7 8.3 8.7 9.2 8.8 33.50 11.1 44.60 124.70
(124.70)
2 069 P.CAMERON\163 J. BROCK 0/B
8.1 8.3 7.7 8.2 6,7 7.9 7.3 8.0 8.4 32.00 32.00
8.1 8.0 7.5 7.6 8.3 8.4 7.8 8.4 8.3 32.90 10.3 43.20
7.6 7.2 7.3 8.2 8.3 8.0 8.8 8.9 9,1 33.30 10.3 43.60 118.80

(118.80)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
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1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS SENIOR FEMAL:L - page 1

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Jeo J9 J10 J11 D/S8 Exec Diff R/Tot. TOTAL

1 066 L. ZANON\065 K. COCKBURN ONT
8.8 8.8 8.6 8.7 8.8 9.1 9.5 9.4 9.5 36.60 36.60
7.9 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.4 8.0 9.6 9.3 9.6 35.30 08.8 44.10
8.3 8.3 8.4 8.38.38.9 9.2 8.5 9.3 35.00 08.8 43.80 124.50
(124.50)
2 068 E. PANCER\0O67 M. COX ONT
8.2 8.4 8.1 8.0 8.4 8.6 8.8 9.2 9.4 35.00 35.00
0.4 0.6 0.7 1.6 1.7 1.5 1.8 1.8 1.8 5.80 02.1 7.90
7.5 7.0 7.2 7.8 8.1 8.1 9.0 8.0 8.7 32.70 08.1 40.80 83.70
( 83.70)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
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1995 COREREIL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TR TJOUONIOR MAITE - page 1

Jl J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 167 SHAWN HOLLOWAY BC

SET 7.7 8.6 8.3 7.9 8.0 24,20
VOL 7.5 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.6 08.3 30.40
FINAL 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.8 7.6 08.3 31.90 86.50
( 86.50)
2 025 FRANCOIS GIGNAC QUE
SET 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.3 8.4 25.10
VOL 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.2 7.4 07.0 30.10
FINAL 7.5 7.8 8.1 7.5 7.5 07.0 29.80 85.00
( 85.,00)
3 101 BRENT HONEY MB
SET 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.5 22.30
VOL 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.3 7.6 06.5 29.10
FINAL 7.5 7.9 7.3 8.0 7.5 06.5 29.40 80.80
( 80.80)
4 049 KEVIN PERKINS ONT
SET 8.3 8.8 8.3 8.4 8.7 25.40
VOL 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 05.8 23.50
FINAL 7.2 6.7 7.5 7.1 7.1 07.4 28.80 77.70
( 77.70)
5 050 STEVE BRAJOVIC ONT
SET 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.5 8.0 22.50
VOL 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.5 03.2 10.00
FINAL 7.7 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 07.3 30.70 63.20
( 63.20)
6 173 JOE FINLEY BC
SET 2.1 2.2 2.1 2.2 1.9 6.40
VOL 6.6 6.7 7.0 6.3 6.9 07.7 27.90
FINAL 6.5 6.6 6.3 5.7 6.0 08.7 27.50 61.80
( 61.80)
7 014 DAN MCENTEE NS
SET 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 22.70
VOL 7.0 7.7 7.2 7.1 7.1 08.3 29.70
FINAL 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 02.6 6.00 58 .40
( 58.40)
8 024 FELIX DIPASQUALE QUE
SET 8.6 8.7 8.0 8.6 8.4 25.60
VOL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 01.1 1.10
FINAL 8.6 7.9 8.0 8.2 8.2 07.2 31.60 58.30
( 58.30)
9 051 CARL VON HOLSTEIN ONT
SET 7.2 7.5 7.6 1.2 7.4 22.10
VOL 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.4 06.5 25.80
FINAL 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.5 01.5 3.10 51.00
( 51.00)
10 168 JIMMIE LAMARRE BC
SET 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.1 21.70
VOL 1.9 2.0 2.0 1.9 1.7 02.9 8.70
FINAL 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.9 1.0 02.6 5.60 36.00
( 36.00)
11 048 BRYAN EMERY ONT
SET 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.4 6.4 19.80
VOL 1.0 1.0 0.9 0.5 0.9 02.3 5.10 24.9

( 24.9



199 COREIL, NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling o
SAr Am

TRI JUNIOR FEMALILLE - page 1

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 044 COURTNEY DISHER #ONT

SET 8.2 8.6 8.3 8.3 7.9 24.80
VOL 7.8 7.5 7.9 7.8 7.6 07.2 30.40
FINAL 8.4 8.7 8.0 8.4 8.2 07.1 32.10 87.30
( 87.30)
2 = 061 CHERYL JOHNSON ONT
SET 8.7 8.2 8.2 8.9 8.5 25.40
VOL 7.4 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.7 07.5 30.60
FINAL 8.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.6 07.6 30.70 86.70
( 86.70)
2 = 045 MARCELINE GOLDSTEIN #ONT
SET 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.9 8.0 24.80
VoL 7.9 8.3 8.4 8.7 8.0 06.9 31.60
FINAL 7.9 7.8 7.7 8.1 7.4 06.9 30.30 86.70
( 86.70)
4 171 KAELA BRUSCHETTO BC
SET 8.8 8.6 8.1 8.4 8.7 25.70
VOL 7.4 8.0 7.9 7.6 8.4 07.0 30.50
FINAL 8.1 8.1 7.5 8.2 7.6 06.5 30. 30 86.50
( 86.50)
5 042 JOCELYN PLUMB ONT
SET 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.6 8.3 25.30
VOL §.1 8.1 8.1 8.4 7.7 07.1 31.40
FINAL 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.8 7.5 07.1 29.40 86.10
( 86.10)
6 166 TANYA LIQUORISH BC
SET 8.0 8.2 8.3 7.9 7.9 24.10
VOL 7.6 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.7 07.5 30.30
FINAL 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.3 07.3 29.40 83.80
( 83.80)
7 043 ERIN LANDRY ONT
SET 7.8 8.0 7.9 8.5 8.2 24.10
VOL 7.3 6.8 7.4 6.7 7.2 07.7 29.00
FINAL 7.4 7.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 07.7 30.60 83.70
( 83.70)
8 169 BETTINA ALLEY BC
SET 7.8 8.2 8.3 8.0 7.9 24.10
VOL 7.1 6.9 7.9 7.5 7.1 07.4 29.10
FINAL 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.3 07.4 30.20 83.40
( 83.40)
9 170 CATHERINE TRACY BC
SET 8.5 8.0 7.9 8.3 8.2 24.50
VOL 7.4 7.4 7.9 7.3 8.0 07.4 30.10
FINAL 6.7 6.8 7.5 7.5 7.2 07.2 28.70 83.30
( 83.30)
10 046 VERONIKA BAUER #0ONT
SET 7.8 7.8 7.8 8.0 8.2 23.60
VOL 7.4 7.1 7.5 7.6 7.2 07.4 29.50
FINAL 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.7 8.2 07.4 30.00 83.10
( 83.10)
11 041 HELEN SAARI ONT
SET 7.9 8.2 8.1 8.3 8.5 24.60
VOL 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.7 6.8 06.6 27.30 51.90
( 51.90)



1995 COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling S/-?T AM
TRI JUNIOR FEMAILR® - page 2
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
12 047 TERESA MIKOLA *0ONT
SET 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.6 23.00
VOL 6.5 6.8 7.2 6.5 6.6 07.5 27.40 50.40
( 50.40)
13 172 DEANNA DANISEK #BC
SET 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.90
VOIL 7.4 7.% 8.0 7.3 7.7 05.5 28.10 40.00
{ 40.00)
14 013 MARTHA PURDY NS
SET 7.6 7.9 8.t 7.5 7.8 23.30
VOL 3.3 3.3 3.% 3.3 3.2 05.0 14.90 38.20
{ 38.20)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.
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1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIFPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS JUNIOR MALX - page 1

JiL Jz2 J3 J4 J5 Jb Jg Jio J11 D/Ss Exec Diff R/Tot.
1 101 B. HONEY\014 D. MCENTEE MB/NS

7.0 7.5 7.4 7.4 6.7 6.8 8.7 8.8 8.9 31.80 31.80
7.6 7.9 7.6 7.4 6.8 6.5 8.6 8.4 8.3 31.20 06.5 37.70
{ 69.50)
2 049 K. PERKINS\050 S. BRAJOVIC ONT
0.8 0.8 0.7 0.1 0.2 0.0 0.8 0.8 0.9 2.50 2.50
7.7 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.3 29.80 06.3 36.10
{ 38.60)
3 051 C.VONHOLSTEIN\048 B.EMERY ONT
7.2 7.7 7.7 7.2 7.5 6.3 8.8 9.1 8.8 32.50 32.50
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 00.0 0.00
{ 32.50)

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

TOTAL

69.50

38.60

32.50



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS JUNIOR FEMALRE

J1i
1 046
8.3
8.1

~ o

~i ~] =3

J2 J3  J4 J5 J6 J9 J10 Jl1
BAUER\043 E. LANDRY ONT

.38.2 7.68.17.9 9.0 9.2 9.3

.2 8.1 7.4 7.9 7.7 9.2 9.1 8.8

. DISHER\042 J. PLUMB ONT

4 8.5 7.9 7.58.2 8.2 9.1 8.8
2 8.5 8.2 8.08.2 8.9 8.9 9.0
MIKOLA\ 045 M. GOLDSTEIN ON

9 7.8 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.9 8.0 8.4
7 7.5 7.7 7.1 7.8 9.1 9.2 8.9
SAARI\061 C. JOHNSON ON

9 6.4 5.9 5.55.8 6.7 7.3 7.4
4 7.5 7.37.27.2 8.4 8.4 8.4

D/S

page 1

Exec

34.
34.

33
34.

31.
33

27
31

60
00

.90

50

30

.40

.30
.40

7.

06.

06.

07,

Diff

7

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.

(

R/Tot.

34.
41.
75.

33
41
75.

31.
39
71.

27.
39.
66.

60
10
70}

.80
.20

10}

30

.80

20)

30
10
40)

TOTAL

75.70

75.10

71.20

66.40



1995 COREL NATIONAL, CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TTRI INOVICE MALRE - page 1
J1 J2 J3 J4 35 Diff R/Total  TOTAL
1 059 BARTELT VANESSEN ONT
i SET 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.5 8.7 25.00
1 VoL, 8.8 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.6 06.5 31.70
FINAL 8.4 8.6 8.6 9.0 8.9 06.5 32.60 89.30
( 89.30)
2 060 MATTHEW COLE ONT
| SET 8.8 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.7 25.80
v VOL 8.1 7.3 7.6 7.9 7.9 06.5 29.90
FINAL 8.4 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.7 06.5 31.60 87.30
( 87.30)
3 023 BENOIT MCMARTIN OUE
s SET 8.4 7.8 8.0 8.1 8.5 24.50
7 VOL 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.9 06.3  29.40
FINAL 7.6 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.4 05.9 30.40 84.30
( 84.30)
4 064 MATTHEW PLUMB ONT
v SET 8.3 7.4 7.6 7.9 8.1 23.60
VOL 8.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 8.2 06.3 29.60
FINAL 7.9 7.4 7.8 7.7 8.2 06.3 29.70 82.90
( 82.90)
5 062 JONATHON TROGNITZ ONT
g SET 7.9 7.7 8.2 8.3 8.2 24.30
VO 7.5 7.8 8.3 7.9 7.9 05.6 29.20
FINAL 7.3 8.0 8.1 7.8 7.9 05.6  29.30 82.80
( 82.80)
6 = 022 LOUIS COTE OUE
. SET 8.3 7.6 7.8 7.9 8.4 24.00
VOL 7.6 6.9 7.1 6.6 7.0 06.2 27.20
FINAL 8.4 8.1 8.4 8.1 8.4 06.2 31.10 82.30
( 82.30)
6 = 140 JOE FRANGIONE ALBA
9% SET 7.3 7.8 7.7 8.0 8.1 23.50
VOL 6.7 7.1 7.3 7.9 7.8 06.5 28.70
FINAL 7.4 7.7 8.1 7.8 8.5 06.5 30.10 82.30
( 82.30)
8 , 139 TODD MALO ALBA
L SET 7.5 7.5 7.9 8.0 7.8 23.20
VOL 6.2 6.6 7.3 7.5 7.4 06.5 27.80
FINAL 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.7 8.1 06.5 29.60 80.60
( 80.60)
9 1121 JEFF GEDDES ALBA
SET 7.4 8.3 7.6 7.5 7.8 22.90
VOL 7.9 7.0 7.8 7.4 7.8 05.3 28.30
FINAL 8.3 7.7 7.2 7.8 8.0 05.3 28.80 80.00
, ( 80.00)
10 /181 TREVOR HARRISON BC
SET 6.9 7.3 7.7 7.6 7.2 22.10
VOL 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.9 8.0 06.4 28.90
FINAL 7.0 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.2 06.5 27.90 78.90
( 78.90)
11 179 RYAN WARD BC
SET 7.9 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 23.10
VOL 7.3 6.7 6.8 7.3 7,1 06.5 27.70 50.80
/ ( 50.80)



199% COREL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRTYT NOVICE MAILE - page 2

Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL{
12 063 JONATHON COLE *ONT

SET 7.3 6.7 7.2 7.5 6.8 21.30
VOL 7.6 6.8 7.4 7.0 7.6 05.1 27.10 48 .40
{( 48.40)
13 180 BRANDON WEST BC
SET 7.6 6.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 22.00
VOL 5.7 6.0 6.7 6.6 6.4 06.1 25.10 47.10
{ 47.10)
14 185 CORY GILROY BC
SET 7.1 6.7 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.10
VOL 6.0 6.3 7.0 6.7 6.5 05.9 25.40 46.50
( 46.50)
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1995 COREL: NATITIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI NOVICE FEMALRE o page 1
Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff R/Total TOTAL
1 054 CASSANDRA SIWEK ONT
SET 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.1 8.5 25.30
VOL 8.9 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.4 06.5 31.80
FINAL 8.6 8.2 8.5 8.3 8.0 06.5 31.50 88.60
( 88.60)
2 = 053 SAVIJA MCMANUS ONT
SET 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.3 7.9 24.70
VOL 8.9 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 06.5 31.50
FINAL g8.2 8.3 7.5 8.3 8.4 06.5 31.30 87.50
( 87.50)
2 = 052 ANGELA STRANGE ONT
SET 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.4 25. 30
VOL 8.1 8.2 8.4 8.1 8.4 06.5 31.20
FINAL 8.2 8.1 7.9 8.2 8.6 06.5 31.00 87.50
( 87.50)
4 = 177 BROOKE HENDERSON BC
SET 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.6 25.40
VOL 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.5 05.9 30.70
FINAL 8.5 8.3 8.1 8.5 8.5 05.9 31.20 87.30
( 87.30)
4 = 021 TANYA MELSBACH QUE
SET 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.6 25.70
VOL 8.1 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.4 06.4 30.80
FINAL 8.1 8.0 8.3 8.2 8.1 06.4 30.80 87.30
( 87.30)
6 182 ANNA MARIE MACDONALD BC
SET 9.0 8.8 8.3 8.6 8.5 25.90
VOL 8.6 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.5 06.5 31.40
FINAL 7.6 7.5 8.2 7.8 7.3 06.5 29.40 86.70
( 86.70)
7 174 SHANNON LEE BC
SET 8.3 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.4 25.20
VOL 7.5 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.4 06.3 30.80
FINAL 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.2 7.3 06.3 30.60 86.60
( 86.60)
8 055 AUBREY GOSSE ONT
SET 8.0 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.2 24.60
VOL 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.9 06.5 29.90
FINAL 7.3 7.3 8.0 7.8 7.8 06.5 29.40 83.90
( 83.90)
g 056 LYNE GOSSELIN #ONT
SET 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.2 25.30
VOL 8.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.9 06.1 30.00
FINAL 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.4 06.1 28.10 83.40
( 83.40)
10 175 TARA FOSELIN BC
SET 8.0 8.2 8.3 7.9 8.3 24.50
VOL 7.9 6.9 7.9 7.5 8.2 06.5 29 .80
FINAL 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.2 06.5 28.50 82.80
( 82.80)
11 = 184 AMBER SWEDGAN #BC
SET 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.0 8.2 24.80
VOL 7.7 7.3 7.9 7.5 7.7 06.5 29.40 54.20
( 54.20)
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1995 COREL NATIONAL, CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRI NOVICE FEMALE - page 2
Ji 32 J3 J4 Js Diff R/Total  TOTAL
11 = 134 KELLY ANDERSON ALBA
SET 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 24.50
VOL 8.3 8.0 8.1 8.1 8.2 05.3 29.70 54.20
( 54.20)
13 136 JAMIE RADFORD ALBA
SET 8.2 7.8 8.3 8.0 8.1 24.30
VOL 8.1 7.3 8.2 7.3 8.0 06.2 29.60 53.90
( 53.90)
14 132 ANDREA STEVENS ALBA
SET 8.3 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.2 24.30
VOL 7.7 7.4 8.1 7.8 8.1 05.1 28.70 53.00
( 53.00)
15 178 NICOLE BARKLEY #BC
SET 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.7 8.1 23.60
VOL 7.4 7.3 7.8 7.0 7.9 06.5 29.00 52.60
{ 52.60)
16 058 MAAIKE VANESSEN %ONT
SET 8.4 8.1 8.0 7.7 8.0 24.10
VOL 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.4 05.3 27.40 51.50
( 51.50)
17 104 TANNYS VAUSE MB
SET 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.9 8.0 23.60
VOL 7.1 6.5 7.4 6.6 7.3 05.4 26.40 50.00
( 50.00)
18 103 JACKIE MAZURAK MB (
SET 8.0 7.0 7.6 6.8 7.2 21.80 '
VoL 7.4 6.9 7.6 6.9 7.3 05.0 26.60 48.40
( 48.40)
19 191 KIRBY STENGER USA
SET 8.1 7.6 8.2 7.5 7.8 23.50
VOL 6.1 5.7 6.3 5.7 5.9 03.1 20.80 44 .30
( 44.30)
20 176 DESIREE BEVAN #BC
SET 8.6 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50
VOL 3.0 3.0 3.1 2.7 3.1 03.4 12.50 38.00
( 38.00)
21 057 ANDREA SABOURIN %ONT
SET 1.6 1.9 1.7 1.5 1.6 4.90
VOL 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 06.5 30.10 35.00
( 35.00)
22 183 LISA MCBOYLE +#BC
SET 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.5 24.80
VOL 1.5 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 01.8 6.90 31.70
( 31.70)
23 190 KIM POLING USA
SET 8.1 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.0 24.30
VOL 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 01.1 1.50 25.80
( 25.80)
24 011 JILL MACKEIGAN NS
SET 5.6 5.5 6.2 5.5 5.8 16.90
VOL 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 00.5 .50 17.4¢
( 17.40)
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1995 T & T NAT

I ONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM NOVICE MALER - page 1
J1 J2 J3 J4
1 122 DAVID COWAN ALBA
OP1 g.2 8.7 8.2 8.4
oP2 3.8 4.1 4.1 4.1
FINAL 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.8
2 089 ALEXIS JAMES ONT
OP1 g.5 8.9 8.3 8.3
or2 3.7 4.0 3.8 3.9
FINAL 8.3 8.6 8.0 8.5
3 123 MATT DIAL ALBA
OP1 8.4 8.6 8.8 8.6
OPz 3.5 3.4 3.7 3.7
FINAL 8.3 7.5 8.2 8.2
4 093 CHRIS AIMONE ONT
oP1 g.4 7.9 8.3 8.0
opr2 3.5 3.6 3.3 3.8
FINAL 7.6 7.7 8.1 7.8
5 124 CHRIS JOHNSTON ALBA
OP1 g.2 8.4 8.5 8.4
OP2 3.7 3.1 3.6 3.2
FINAL 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.3
§ = 091 SCOTT GROVES ONT
OoP1 7.8 7.8 8.2 8.6
oP2 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.6
FINAL 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.2
7 032 JEAN-F. SOUCY QUE
OP1 8.0 8.3 8.2 8.1
ore 3.5 3.2 3.3 3.4
FINAL 7.9 7.3 7.8 8.0
8 090 CHRISTO KLEMENT ONT
OP1 7.6 6.9 7.4 7.5
or2 3.7 3.7 3.8 3.8
FINAL 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.4
g 003 DUANE REID NELD
OP1 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.8
oP2 3.7 3.2 3.7 3.4
FINAL 7.9 7.9 7.5 7.7
10 121 JEFF GEDDES ALBA
OP1 8.8 8.9 8.8 B.4
0P2 4.0 4.3 4.3 4.1
FINAL 5.2 5.1 5.0 5.1
11 033 DANIEL CONSTANTIN QUE
OP1 7.7 7.4 7.5 T.4
0P2 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.1
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1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TUM NOVICE FEMALE - page 1

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff k/Total TOTAL
1 133 KELLY OTTENBRIET ALBA

oP1 8.5 8.8 8.8 9.2 8.8 00.0 17.47
ora 4.1 4.0 4.5 4.3 4.1 3.3 11.63
FINAL .1 9.1 9.2 8.6 8.7 03.6 21.20 50,30
( 50.30)
2 081 CASSIE SHIRLEY ONT
OP1 g.28 8.9 8.5 8.1 8.5 00.0 17.20
OPZ 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.1 02.9 11.37
FINAL 8.4 9.0 8.6 8.8 9.2 (3.6 21.20 49 .77
( 48.77)
3 082 JULIE HURST ONT
0P1 5.4 8.8 8.9 9.1 8.6 00.0 17.53
oPrZ 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.5 4.1 03.1 11.63
FINAL 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.2 03.6 20 .00 49 .16
( 49.16)
4 132 ANDREA STEVENS ALBA
OP1 3.9 8.7 8.4 8.8 8.5 00.0 17.33
oP2 4.2 4.1 4.0 4.4 4.0 62.8 11.0G0
FINAL 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.8 03.6 20 .80 49.13
( 49.13)
] 112 KATIE WALKER BSASK
OP1 9.0 8.9 8.5 8.7 8.7 00.0 17.53
oP2 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.7 4.0 02.2 8.73
FINAL 8.3 8.5 8.6 8.2 8.4 03.6 20 .40 47 .66
( 47.68)
6 134 KELLY ANDERSON ALBA
oril 5.1 8.5 8,2 8.6 8.8 00.0 16.87
OPZ2 3.9 4.3 3.7 4.2 4.2 02.9 11.10
FINAL 7.9 7.9 8.2 7.8 8.1 03.4 19.33 47 .30
( 47.30)
7 029 ANNIE TURCOTTE QUE
OP1 g.6 8.8 8.9 8.7 8.5 00.0 17.40
oPZ 3.5 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.3 02.8 9.53
FINAL 8.4 8.7 8.3 8.3 8.4 03.1 19.83 46 .76
( 46.76)
8 p92 ASIS VIEIRA *ONT
OP1 8.5 8.2 8.5 7.6 8.7 00.0 16.80
oP2 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.0 3.9 02.3 10.30
FINAL 8.7 8.4 8.0 8.2 8.4 02.8 19.47 46 .57
( 46.57)
9 084 IYANA GARDNER ONT
OP1L g.4 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.7 00.0 16.80
oP2 3.6 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.6 02.7 89.83
FINAL 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.7 03.86 18.93 45 .56
( 45.586)
10 083 SARAH FENNELL ONT
OP1 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.4 00.0 16.80
OpPZ 3.2 3,2 3.6 3.4 3.4 02.8 9.47
FINAL 79 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.8 03.1 18.90 45 .17
{( 45.17)
11 111 KYLA LENZEN SASK
OP1 g.1 7.4 8.0 8.3 7.7 00.0 15.87
OPZ 3.7 3.3 5.9 3.8 3.7 2.8 10 .07 SE .84

( 25.94}



1995 T & T NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Trampoline & Tumbling

TRS NOVICE MALERE - page 1

Ji J2 J3 J4a J5 Jb6 J9 Ji0 J11 D/S Exec Diff R/Tot. TOTAL

1 064 M. PLUMB\0O60 M. COLE ONT
y 8.4 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.6 8.4 9.3 9.6 9.6 35.80 35.80
- 8.1 7.6 7.6 8.0 8.18.1 8.8 8.7 9.1 33.30 05.9 39.20 75.00
{ 75.00)
2 059 B. VANESSEN\062 J. TROGNITZ ONT
{J/ 8.17.9 8.3 7.6 7.57.1 9.1 9.1 9.3 33.80 33.80
- 7.5 7.2 7.6 7.3 6.46.6 8,8 8.4 8.5 31.10 05.6 36.70 70.50
( 70.50)
3 181 T. HARRISON\180 B. WEST BC
6.1 6.0 5.8 6.7 7.0 7.2 6.6 6.4 7.2 26.20 26.20
5.8 5.75.5 5.85.75.4 7.9 7.3 7.9 27.20 05.1 32.30 58.50
{ 58.50)
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CHAMPIONSHI PSS

Trampoline & Tumbling

1995 T & T NATILIONAIL

page 1

TRS NOVICE FEMAILE

TOTAL
74.80

R/Tot.
33.80
40.90
( 74.80)

Diff
34.40 06.5

Exec
33.90

D/S

~N o
[o31 5)]
s 38 an)

J9 J10 J11
9 8
.8 9

Jé
. MCMANUS ONT

J2 J3 J4 J5
SIWEK\053 S
8.1 7.7 8.0 8.1 8.
8.3 8.1 7.9 8.1 8

Ji
054 C
7.7 8.2
8.1 8.5

73.10

35.30
37.80

{ 73.10)

35.30
31.90 05.9

) =9
© ©
«H Oh
Vo
[0 B o
£ O
™~ o«
0 ® o
hS RS
P~ s
v OO [~
Z < o
% o b~

80~
o~
m o
M o
r~

P~ o
— O 00

35.00
37.50 72.50

1

05.

35.00
32.40

W~
o o
) I~
Voo
o
mQh&
O™~
0 o~
=i U
o~
/M
o -
= OO [~

O~
B~ o
O
Ao
v om

I~ « &
—~ 0~

72.50)

(

71.90

33.00
06.1 38.90
( 71.90)

33.00
32.80

OWw =

e Qe iiss

— O I~
oo

Wy e« o
O W

69.70

31.80
.4 37.90
{ 69.70)

04

31.80
33.50

t~
[eallw)}
Tyl
o
Doy or

MO~
o™~

[
d O 1D

68.20

31.90
36.30
( 68.20)

4

04.

31.90
31.90

B O~ I~
<& <

o & .
— O~

66.90

33.80

33.10
( 66.90)

05.3

33.80
27.80

(a2 # 5]

o~ On
LS T
oo~
~N O
— O O
vy~ o
O 3 +
w
B I~ O
0N~
— I~
O
o~ Oh
£ ™~

Z o~ w0
fxalo

P~ =
-~ 0

43.70

8.10
35.60
( 43.70)

8.10
30.30 05.3

~ oo
2 oW
™~ I~
= - m
pof  ®
™~
mm <t
o P
vy ™
]
™~
in
o i
2 M~
Louwr oo
Z 0
> ow
-0
o) <t
ToR
O~

Hosted by Manitoba Gymnastics Assoc.




